Hahnenkamm-Rennen

COMB. SLALOM Ladies

JURY

TD FIS
SCHIEDSRICHTER
SR ASSISTENT
RENNLEITER

1953

17./18. Janner

TECHNISCHE DATEN
STRECKENNAME
START

ZIEL
HOHENDIFFERENZ
LANGE

KURSETZER

ANZAHL TORE
STARTZEIT

WETTER

SCHNEE
TEMPERATUR START
TEMPERATUR ZIEL

Rang Start-Nr. NAME Nation Zeit/Punkte
1 KLECKER Trude AUT 54,27
2 MAHRINGER Erika AUT 57,11
3 BLATTL Lotte AUT 56,09
4a ERNY-PANGER Paule FRA 57,16
4b FRANDL Putzi AUT 57,68
6 HOCHLEITNER Thea AUT 57,98
7 LANIG Evi GER 58,07
8 SCHMIDT Lucienne FRA 57,39
9 AUBLIN Odile FRA 62,13
10 BEINIER Madeleine FRA 59,77
19 SAILER Rosi AUT KSC 77,37

NICHT AM START 1. DG

NICHT IM ZIEL 1. DG

DISQUALIFIZIERT 1. DG

NICHT QUALIFIZIERT FUR 2. LAUF

NICHT AM START 2. DG

NICHT IM ZIEL 2. DG

DISQUALIFIZIERT 2. DG

56,88
57,48
59,15
58,47
58,00
59,46
59,79
57,26
62,24
61,20

63,33



Legende:

S-DH
DH
SL
SG
GS

DG

Sprint-Abfahrt
Downhill
Slalom
Super-G
Giant Slalom
Combined
Durchgang



plus 5

plus 5



	1953 CSL Damen

